
Nom /  Prénom Club P.C. 1 2 3 A 1 2 3 EJ TOTAL Pts

DUMONTHEIL Emilie LIMOGES ASU 61,6 49 52 55 55 61 64 70 70 125 63,4         

ARNOLD Charlie - 1 LIMOGES ASU 70,8 50 -60 -60 50 60 70 83 83 133 62,2         
REIX  Lucas LIMOGES ASU 83,3 60 -70 -70 60 70 80 85 85 145 61,8         
JEANROT Jules LIMOGES ASU 72,7 40 55 -65 55 50 60 70 70 125 52,3         
VILLEDEY Jonel LIMOGES ASU 69,6 30 -50 50 50 40 -55 -60 40 90 20,4         
LACOMBE Bastian LIMOGES ASU 70,0 25 35 45 45 25 -35 45 45 90 20,0         
CARADONA Sandro - 1 LIMOGES ASU 70,6 30 -40 -40 30 40 50 -55 50 80 9,4           
CALVEZ Noah LIMOGES ASU 72,3 25 35 -45 35 30 40 45 45 80 7,8           
MENERET Kilian - 1 LIMOGES ASU 88,3 30 X X 30 30 40 45 45 75 13,3 -        
VERCHER-ROSELLO Mateo LIMOGES ASU 68,3 20 X X 20 20 X X 20 40 28,3 -        
GAY Nathan LIMOGES ASU 71,1 20 X X 20 20 X X 20 40 31,1 -        
PATEYRON Romain LIMOGES ASU 86,9 20 X X 20 20 X X 20 40 46,9 -        

minima "FRANCE FFSU"

CHALLENGE 

HALTEROPHILIE

Limoges 

1  -  CHALLENGE - LU 17/11/2025 - PESEE : 16 h 45 (licences FFSU et FFHM obligatoires)



DUPUY Nina - 1 2004 LIMOGES ASU FRA 54,8 20 25 31 31 44 50 55 55 86 31,2       
PAUL Charlotte 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 55,3 25 -30 30 30 30 35 42 42 72 16,7       

POUJOL Inés - 1 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 56,6 20 23 26 26 25 30 33 33 59 2,4         
SAVIOT Inés 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 58,4 20 -25 25 25 20 25 30 30 55 3,4 -        

CLUZEAU Inés 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 52,5 15 20 -22 20 20 25 -30 25 45 7,5 -        
AURIAULT Jade 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 65,0 20 21 25 25 20 25 30 30 55 10,0 -      
CORNUT Manon 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 63,9 15 -20 -30 15 20 30 37 37 52 11,9 -      

LEGER Lola 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 66,2 15 -20 20 20 20 30 -40 30 50 16,2 -      
JUGIE Marine 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 62,9 15 16 17 17 20 21 22 22 39 23,9 -      

EL OUAZZANI BOUYEDDAR Thami 2002 LIMOGES ASU MAR 78,4 50 -60 60 60 80 90 -95 90 150 71,6       
HERVOUET Arsene - 1 2004 LIMOGES ASU FRA 65,0 30 35 40 40 50 60 -65 60 100 35,0       
FORBEAU Anthyme 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 67,7 35 40 -50 40 40 50 -60 50 90 22,3       
CARREAU Thomas 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 69,5 30 35 -40 35 40 50 55 55 90 20,5       
FEY Adrien 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 55,4 20 25 -30 25 30 45 50 50 75 19,6       
BARRIERE Maxime 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 52,2 25 30 -35 30 30 -35 35 35 65 12,8       
COUTURAUD Nolann 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 58,2 25 30 -35 30 25 35 40 40 70 11,8       
ESCURE Marin 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 64,5 25 30 35 35 35 40 -50 40 75 10,5       
FERNANDEZ Noa 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 75,0 25 -35 -35 25 50 55 60 60 85 10,0       
CHAUMEIL Kévin 2002 LIMOGES ASU FRA 77,0 25 30 -35 30 35 50 55 55 85 8,0         
MERLE Jules 2007 LIMOGES ASU FRA 69,0 30 35 -42 35 30 35 40 40 75 6,0         
MARTY Gaspard 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 74,1 30 35 40 40 35 X X 35 75 0,9         
DELOOEKER Jordan 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 81,0 35 45 -55 45 -35 -35 35 35 80 1,0 -        
JOULIN Julien 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,3 25 30 35 35 -30 30 X 30 65 3,3 -        
DANA Valentin 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,6 30 35 -40 35 30 -50 -50 30 65 3,6 -        
DECEMBRE Adrien 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 84,9 20 25 -30 25 30 40 50 50 75 9,9 -        
ROUSSEAU Lenzo 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 67,5 25 X X 25 25 -30 X 25 50 17,5 -      
VERCHER-ROSELLO Mateo 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,3 20 X X 20 20 X X 20 40 28,3 -      

2  -  CHALLENGE - LU 24/11/2025 - PESEE : 16 h 45 (licences FFSU et FFHM obligatoires)



DUPUY Nina - 2 2004 LIMOGES ASU FRA 54,4 31 33 35 35 45 50 -53 50 85 30,6       
LUSSIANA Lucie - 1 2007 LIMOGES ASU FRA 63,7 15 X X 15 20 -28 28 28 43 20,7 -      

SAINTIER FRANCOIS Nolann 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 63,9 60 65 68 68 78 83 85 85 153 89,1       
CASTIN Tristan - 1 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 77,0 55 -60 -60 55 70 X X 70 125 48,0       
MANERA Enzo 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 72,9 30 40 50 50 50 60 -70 60 110 37,1       
DAGENS Timoté 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 69,7 30 40 45 45 40 50 60 60 105 35,3       
HERVOUET Arsene - 2 2004 LIMOGES ASU FRA 65,0 35 40 -45 40 50 -60 60 60 100 35,0       
DERBY-NEZ Noah 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 67,1 25 30 40 40 30 40 50 50 90 22,9       
FRANCOIS Elie 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 62,7 30 35 40 40 30 40 45 45 85 22,3       
SALLE Tom 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 75,1 25 30 40 40 40 50 -60 50 90 14,9       
BEFFARA David 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 74,2 25 30 -35 30 55 X X 55 85 10,8       
SENANE REIS Raphael 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 80,8 25 -30 40 40 40 -50 50 50 90 9,2         
ROUSSAT Maxime 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 66,0 25 30 35 35 30 35 40 40 75 9,0         
LUGAGNE Martial - 1 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 70,6 35 X X 35 40 X X 40 75 4,4         
PADILLA Benjamin - 1 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 77,5 25 -30 30 30 35 40 45 45 75 2,5 -        
MOUILLAC Jules 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 92,9 35 -45 -45 35 35 50 -60 50 85 7,9 -        
JACQUET Jordan 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 93,9 20 30 32 32 30 40 45 45 77 16,9 -      
PEREIRA DE DEUS Tyago 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 71,9 20 25 30 30 -20 20 25 25 55 16,9 -      
KORTAA Raphael 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 65,8 20 X X 20 20 X X 20 40 25,8 -      
RATTIER Nathan 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,9 -20 -20 -20 0 20 -30 30 30 0 68,9 -      

3  -  CHALLENGE - LU 01/12/2025 - PESEE : 16 h 45 (licences FFSU et FFHM obligatoires)



PRADEAU Ambre 2002 LIMOGES ASU FRA 52,0 30 -35 35 35 40 45 50 50 85 33,0       
GIROUX Aurore 1999 LIMOGES ASU FRA 59,6 35 -38 39 39 45 -50 -50 45 84 24,4       

POUJOL Inés - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 56,9 25 28 30 30 30 35 -40 35 65 8,1         
TUCOULET Maiana 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 65,9 20 25 -30 25 20 30 -40 30 55 10,9 -      

LUSSIANA Lucie - 2 2007 LIMOGES ASU FRA 62,8 15 X X 15 20 -25 -30 20 35 27,8 -      
ARNOLD Charlie - 2 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 71,5 50 60 64 64 70 80 85 85 149 77,5       
CASTIN Tristan - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 74,8 55 59 61 61 70 78 82 82 143 68,2       
VIDEAU Tom 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 78,8 55 60 -63 60 72 75 -80 75 135 56,2       
AIT SAID  Idir  2002 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,5 40 -50 50 50 50 60 70 70 120 51,5       
LAVIELLE Adam 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 77,7 30 40 50 50 40 50 55 55 105 27,3       
CARADONA Sandro - 2 2003 LIMOGES ASU FRA 70,0 35 -40 -40 35 45 50 55 55 90 20,0       
RIVAULT Titouan 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,3 20 40 X 40 20 40 X 40 80 11,7       
MARCHIVE Mateo - 1 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 73,5 30 35 -40 35 -40 40 50 50 85 11,5       
PADILLA Benjamin - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 78,3 25 30 35 35 35 45 50 50 85 6,7         
MENERET Kilian - 2 2003 LIMOGES ASU FRA 88,8 35 40 45 45 35 40 50 50 95 6,2         
JANICOT Nathan - 1 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 70,5 25 30 35 35 30 35 -45 35 70 0,5 -        
DE COLO Romain 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,6 -25 25 X 25 -25 25 X 25 50 18,6 -      
POUMIER Mathis 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 72,1 20 X X 20 20 X X 20 40 32,1 -      

4 -  CHALLENGE - LU 08/12/2025 - PESEE : 16 h 45 (licences FFSU et FFHM obligatoires)



COLOMBAIN Emma 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 69,5 30 38 42 42 35 45 50 50 92 22,5       
BRARD Gabrielle 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 58,5 25 30 33 33 35 40 42 42 75 16,5       

DEGUY Lou 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 67,6 25 30 35 35 30 40 X 40 75 7,4         
BERNARD Floraine 2003 LIMOGES ASU FRA 58,6 -15 15 X 15 20 -25 25 25 40 18,6 -      

COUTEAU Charlotte 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 54,3 15 X X 15 15 X X 15 30 24,3 -      
MENINA Kahila 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 70,1 20 25 30 30 15 X X 15 45 25,1 -      

LEVEQUE Emma 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 94,1 20 X X 20 25 30 35 35 55 39,1 -      
DESREBOULLES Clara 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 71,8 15 X X 15 15 X X 15 30 41,8 -      

ARNOLD Charlie - 3 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 72,0 50 65 -68 65 75 85 88 88 153 81,0       
HERBADJI Yael 2004 LIMOGES ASU FRA 70,9 40 50 60 60 65 75 85 85 145 74,1       
METAYER Thibault - 1 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 64,6 30 35 -45 35 35 45 50 50 85 20,4       
JANICOT Nathan - 2 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 70,4 30 40 45 45 30 40 45 45 90 19,6       
MARCHIVE Mateo - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 72,3 30 40 -45 40 40 50 -55 50 90 17,7       
SAUZE Arthur 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 72,4 30 35 40 40 30 40 50 50 90 17,6       
DESPORT Léo 2004 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,1 30 X X 30 -30 40 50 50 80 11,9       
BIBAUT Nolwen 1999 LIMOGES ASU FRA 66,6 25 30 X 30 25 40 45 45 75 8,4         
BODEAU Mael - 2 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 70,1 20 30 -40 30 30 40 45 45 75 4,9         
BUISSON-MONTAGNE Baptiste 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 76,2 30 40 -50 40 30 40 X 40 80 3,8         

5  -  CHALLENGE - LU 15/12/2025 - PESEE : 16 h 45 (licences FFSU et FFHM obligatoires)



TUCOULET Maiana - 2 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 65,5 20 25 28 28 35 43 46 46 74 8,5           
PAUL Charlotte - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 55,0 20 -25 25 25 25 30 35 35 60 5,0           
CLUZEAU Inés - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 51,9 15 -20 20 20 20 25 30 30 50 1,9 -          

SAVIOT Inés - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 59,7 20 -25 25 25 25 30 -35 30 55 4,7 -          
CORNUT Manon - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 64,9 -20 20 25 25 -25 30 35 35 60 4,9 -          

LEGER Lola - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 66,4 20 25 30 30 25 30 -40 30 60 6,4 -          
AURIAULT Jade - 2 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 64,8 20 25 X 25 25 x x 25 50 14,8 -        

BERNARD Floraine - 2 2003 LIMOGES ASU FRA 57,8 15 X X 15 20 25 -26 25 40 17,8 -        
PLANTECOSTE Romane 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 80,0 20 -25 25 25 30 35 -38 35 60 20,0 -        

JUGIE Marine - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 62,8 15 16 17 17 20 x x 20 37 25,8 -        
CARREAU Thomas - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 69,9 30 -35 35 35 40 47 55 55 90 20,1         
BARRIERE Maxime - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 51,3 30 -35 35 35 30 35 X 35 70 18,7         
MOUILLAC Jules - 2 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 93,5 35 40 50 50 35 -55 60 60 110 16,5         
SAUZE Arthur - 2 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 72,1 30 X X 30 30 40 50 50 80 7,9           
FEY Adrien - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 55,5 20 25 -30 25 30 35 -40 35 60 4,5           
COUTURAUD Nolan - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 58,0 25 30 X 30 30 X X 30 60 2,0           
MARTY Gaspard - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 73,3 30 X X 30 35 45 X 45 75 1,7           
DE COLO Romain - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,4 20 25 X 25 20 45 X 45 70 1,6           
FERNANDEZ Noa - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 74,7 20 25 X 25 30 40 50 50 75 0,3           
BODEAU Mael - 2 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 71,4 30 -40 -40 30 30 40 -50 40 70 1,4 -          
BIBAUT Nolwen - 2 1999 LIMOGES ASU FRA 67,0 25 -30 -30 25 30 40 -50 40 65 2,0 -          
MERLE Jules - 2 2007 LIMOGES ASU FRA 70,0 30 35 -40 35 30 -35 X 30 65 5,0 -          
DELOOECKER Jordan - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 82,3 35 -40 40 40 30 35 X 35 75 7,3 -          
JOULIN Julien - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,2 25 30 X 30 25 X X 25 55 13,2 -        
GUYON Raphael 2005 LIMOGES ASU FRA 75,6 25 X X 25 30 35 -40 35 60 15,6 -        
FORBEAU Anthyme - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 66,4 25 X X 25 25 X X 25 50 16,4 -        
ROUSSEAU Lenzo -2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 68,5 25 X X 25 25 X X 25 50 18,5 -        
DECEMBRE Adrien - 2 2006 LIMOGES ASU FRA 83,9 20 25 X 25 25 30 -35 30 55 28,9 -        

6  -  CHALLENGE - JE 18/12/25 - PESEE : 13 h 15 (licences FFSU et FFHM obligatoires)

DERNIER  MATCH  ! ! !

ARBITRES : M.MOULINARD, F.MORANGE, R. MANLAY
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